Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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025-22-0580
217-22-1597
025-23-1095
126-22-0130
126-22-0109
025-22-0859
126-21-0568
126-22-0133
053-24-0446
250-24-1490
025-23-1772
217-21-2143
909-24-7421
182-24-1669
156-22-0649
126-23-0299
215-22-2262
182-22-0737
025-22-0011
182-22-0540
025-19-4365
025-23-1716
215-24-0335
182-23-0997

04-07-2025 fra GARLSTORF

Antal duer: 98
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:34:01 1.454,47
A 11:56:06 1.437,10
U 11:59:50 1.434,25
U 11:25:12 1.417,18
A 11:28:26 1.401,82
A 12:00:20 1.398,41
U 11:36:09 1.354,39
U 11:40:03 1.349,30
A 12:12:43 1.345,81
A 12:12:52 1.345,22
U 12:11:14 1.344,85
A 12:19:02 1.338,64
A 12:14:41 1.338,13
U 11:42:37 1.336,36
U 11:43:28 1.332,74
U 11:52:39 1.327,13
A 12:03:08 1.325,63
U 11:45:05 1.323,40
A 12:25:03 1.320,12
A 11:46:45 1.319,43
U 12:35:08 1.318,75
A 12:20:29 1.318,01
A 12:06:05 1.314,00
A 11:48:42 1.311,36
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Forening Navn

025
025
025
126
126
025
126
126
217
217
025
217
217
182
182
126
215
182
025
126
025
025
215
126

JENS & FRANS
TOVE ANDERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
J. KRISTENSEN

J. KRISTENSEN
JOHNNY KARLSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN
J. KRISTENSEN

SIPO

SIPO

BENT LASSEN

M. M. CHRISTENSEN
SIPO

JENS GADE

JENS GADE

HANS J. JENSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
PER E. PEDERSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN
POUL ERIK ULLITS
HERLUF NIELSEN
JOHNNY KARLSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
POUL ERIK ULLITS

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-07-2025

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
988
986
974
964
961
931
928
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925
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920
920
919
916
912
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